2023 — 2024 Calendar
9/30/2023

AUGUST

Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Sat
Sun
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Sat
Sun
Tue
Sat
Sun
Tue

08/05
08/06
08/08
08/10
08/12
08/13
08/15
08/15
08/16
08/16
08/19
08/20
08/22
08/26
08/27
08/29

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (MDUSD)

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (AUHSD)
Joint Campfire — Troop 200/444
ASM meeting

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (DLS)

PLC meeting (Startup meeting)
Sierra Backpacking Weekend (CANCELLED)

First Troop Meeting

SEPTEMBER

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Tue
Sat

09/02
09/03
09/04
09/05
09/05
09/05
09/09
09/10
09/11
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/16
09/17
09/19
09/20
09/23
09/23
09/23
09/24
09/26
09/30

LABOR DAY WEEKEND

LABOR DAY WEEKEND

LABOR DAY WEEKEND

Troop meeting/BOR (Trailhead at 6:30)

POPCORN KICK OFF

DEADLINE: MB submission and Scoutmaster Conference for COH
Santa Cruz - Beach Boardwalk

Troop Committee meeting

Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
OPEN HOUSE

DEADLINE - Last BOR before COH
Woodbadge (Weekend #1)

FALL COURT OF HONOR

ASM meeting

Pleasant Hill Bike Repair (Community Service)

BSA Wilderness First Aid plus CPR/AED (Camp Herms) 9/23-9/24
Pack 220 Campout

PLC meeting (No Trailhead)
Advance Camp (Sat)




2023 — 2024 Calendar
9/30/2023

OCTOBER
Sun 10/01
Mon 10/02 Troop Committee meeting
Tue 10/03 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Tue 10/03 Eagle BOR (St Monica's - Moraga)
Sat  10/07 BSA Wilderness First Aid plus CPR/AED (Camp Herms) 10/7-10/8
Sun 10/08
Tue 10/10 Tue 11 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Sat 10/14 JOTA /JOTI - Jamboree on the Air/Internet
Sat 10/14 Woodbadge (Weekend #2)
Sun 10/15
Tue 10/17 PLC meeting (No Trailhead)
Wed 10/18 ASM meeting
Sat  10/21
Sun 10/22
Tue 10/24 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30) / HALLOWEEN COSTUMES
Fri ~ 10/27 Pinnacles (Fri-Sun)
Sat 10/28
Sun 10/29
Tue 10/31 HALLOWEEN - NO TROOP MEETING

NOVEMBER
Sat 11/04 Scouting for Food — Door Hangers (Community Service)
Sat 11/04 Church Clean Up (Community Service)
Sun 11/05
Mon 11/06 Troop Committee meeting
Tue 11/07 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Fri 11/10 VETERANS DAY (AUHSD/MDUSD)
Sat 11/11 Scouting for Food — Collection (Community Service)
Sun 11/12 Troop Challenge — Staff Development
Tue 11/14 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Tue 11/14 Troop Elections/Patrol Elections
Tue 11/14 Popcorn Sales Raffle & Pie Throwing
Wed 11/15 ASM meeting
Sat 11/18 THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
Sun 11/19 THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
Tue 11/21 THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
Sat 11/25 THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
Sun 11/26 THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
Tue 11/28 PLC meeting (Plan for Dec & Jan) / BOR (No Trailhead)




2023 — 2024 Calendar
9/30/2023

DECEMBER

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Sat
Sun
Tue
Fri
Sat

Sun
Tue
Sat
Sun
Tue
Sat
Sun
Sun

12/02
12/03
12/04
12/05
12/09
12/10
12/12
12/15
12/16

12/17
12/19
12/23
12/24
12/26
12/30
12/31
12/31

Troop Committee meeting
Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Go Karting

Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Winter Nights (Community Service)

WINTER EAGLE COURT OF HONOR (OSLC not available. Date to be
rescheduled)

Troop meeting (No Trailhead) - HOLIDAY POTLUCK
WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)

WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)

WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)

WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)

WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)

Camp Staff Applications Open

JANUARY

Tue
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Tue
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Sat
Sun
Tue

01/02
01/06
01/07
01/08
01/09
01/09
01/13
01/14
01/15
01/16
01/17
01/19
01/20
01/21
01/23
01/27
01/28
01/30

WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
Troop Committee meeting

Troop meeting/BOR (Trailhead at 6:30)
Move first year Scout into permanent patrols
MLK WEEKEND

MLK WEEKEND

MLK WEEKEND (AUHSD)

Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)

ASM meeting

Heidelmann Lodge (Fri-Sun)

L.E.A.D - 2023

PLC meeting/BOR (No Trailhead)




2023 — 2024 Calendar
9/30/2023

FEBRUARY

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Sat
Sun
Tue
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue

02/03
02/04
02/05
02/06
02/10
02/11
02/13
02/17
02/17
02/18
02/19
02/20
02/21
02/23
02/24
02/25
02/27

Scout Sunday (pending)

Troop Committee meeting

Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Snow Camping (Sat-Sun)

Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Winter NYLT (Camp Herms) 2/17-2/19
PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND
PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND
PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND (AUHSD)
Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
ASM meeting

Winter NYLT (Camp Herms) 2/23-2/24

PLC meeting/BOR (No Trailhead)

MARCH

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Sat
Sun
Tue
Tue

Sat
Sun
Tue
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sun
Tue
Tue
Sat
Sun

03/02
03/03
03/04
03/05
03/09
03/10
03/12
03/12

03/16
03/17
03/19
03/19
03/20
03/23
03/24
03/26
03/26
03/30
03/31

Troop Committee meeting
Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)

Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
New Parent Meeting
- Plannine Meeting #3

SF - Urban Scavenger Hunt

Troop Meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
DEADLINE: MB submission and Scoutmaster Conference for COH
ASM Meeting

PLC Meeting/BOR (No Trailhead)
DEADLINE - Last BOR before COH
Florida Sea Base

SPRING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)




2023 — 2024 Calendar
9/30/2023

APRIL
Tue 04/02 SPRING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
Sat 04/06 SPRING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
Sun 04/07 SPRING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
Sun 04/07 EASTER SUNDAY
Mon 04/08 Troop Committee meeting
Tue 04/09 SPRING COURT OF HONOR
Sat  04/13
Sun 04/14
Tue 04/16 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Tue 04/16 -Wolfeboro/Wente Leaders Meeting
Wed 04/17 ASM meeting
Sat  04/20 Earth Day
Sun 04/21 Scout Sunday
Sun 04/21 Spring Church Clean Up
Tue 04/23 PLC Meeting/BOR (No Trailhead)
Sat 04/27 Troop Challenge (Sat-Sun)
Sun 04/28
Mon 04/29 Troop Committee meeting
Tue 04/30 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)

MAY
Sat  05/04
Sun 05/05
Tue 05/07 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Tue 05/07 Troop/Patrol Elections
Sat 05/11
Sun 05/12 Mother’s Day
Tue 05/14 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Wed 05/15 ASM Meeting
Sat 05/18 Whitewater Rafting (Sat-Sun)
Sun 05/19
Tue 05/21 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
Sat 05/25 MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
Sun 05/26 MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
Mon 05/27 MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
Tue 05/28 PLC - Yearly Planning Meeting / BOR (No Trailhead)
Thu 05/30 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (DLS)
Fri 05/31 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (AUSD)
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9/30/2023

JUNE

Sat
Sun
Tue
Tue
Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

06/01
06/02
06/04
06/04
06/08
06/09

06/15
06/16

06/15
06/16

06/22
06/23

06/29
06/30

SUMMER EAGLE COURT OF HONOR (TBD)

End of Year BBQ

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (MDUSD)

GGAC June NYLT (6/11-6/17)

Father’s Day

Camp Wolfeboro (6/16-6/22)

Camp Wente (6/30-7/6)

JuLy

Tue

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

07/04

07/06
07/07

07/13
07/14

07/20
07/21

07/27
07/28

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Whitestag Leadership Camp (Need to confirm date)




2023 — 2024 Calendar
9/30/2023

FUTURE EVENTS

2023
09/01 Heidelman lodge reservations open
Troop Challenge - Planning Meetings
2024
Troop Challenge - Event
Summer 2024 - Kilimanjaro Expedition
Summer 2024 - Sierra Trek
09/01 Heidelman lodge reservations open
2025

Briones District Camporee (April) + Planning Meetings
09/01 Heidelman lodge reservations open

Troop meetings: Tuesdays from 7:00-8:00 in the auditorium. Trailhead precedes Troop
meetings from 6:30-7:00.

Patrol Leader’s Council (PLC) meetings: LAST Tuesday of the month from 7:00-8:00 in the

Board of Review (BOR): LAST Tuesday of the month during the PLC. Additional BORs
may be held the week before a Court of Honor.

Troop committee meetings: FIRST Monday of the month unless otherwise indicated from

Assistant Scout Master (ASM) meetings: THIRD Wednesday of the month unless
otherwise indicated from 7:00-8:00 in Rm 217













































