

AUGUST			
AUGUSI	Sat	08/05	
	Sun	08/06	
	Tue	08/08	
	Thu		FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (MDUSD)
	Sat	08/12	This ball of school (wbosb)
	Sun	08/13	
	Tue	· · · · · ·	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (AUHSD)
	Tue		Joint Campfire – Troop 200/444
		-	ASM meeting
			FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (DLS)
	Sat	08/19	
	Sun	08/20	
	Tue		PLC meeting (Startup meeting)
	Sat		Sierra Backpacking Weekend (CANCELLED)
	Sun	08/27	
	Tue	08/29	First Troop Meeting
SEPTEMBER			
	Sat	09/02	LABOR DAY WEEKEND
	Sun	09/03	LABOR DAY WEEKEND
	Mon	09/04	LABOR DAY WEEKEND
	Tue	09/05	Troop meeting/BOR (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue	09/05	POPCORN KICK OFF
	Tue	09/05	DEADLINE: MB submission and Scoutmaster Conference for COH
	Sat	09/09	Santa Cruz - Beach Boardwalk
	Sun	09/10	
	Mon	09/11	Troop Committee meeting
	Tue	09/12	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue	09/12	OPEN HOUSE
	Tue	09/12	DEADLINE - Last BOR before COH
	Sat	09/16	Woodbadge (Weekend #1)
	Sun	09/17	
	Tue	09/19	FALL COURT OF HONOR
	Wed	09/20	ASM meeting
	Sat	09/23	Pleasant Hill Bike Repair (Community Service)
	Sat	09/23	BSA Wilderness First Aid plus CPR/AED (Camp Herms) 9/23-9/24
	Sat	09/23	Pack 220 Campout
	Sun	09/24	
	Tue	09/26	PLC meeting (No Trailhead)
	Sat	09/30	Advance Camp (Sat)



OCTOBER			
	Sun	10/01	
	Mon	10/02	Troop Committee meeting
	Tue	10/03	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue	10/03	Eagle BOR (St Monica's - Moraga)
	Sat	10/07	BSA Wilderness First Aid plus CPR/AED (Camp Herms) 10/7-10/8
	Sun	10/08	
	Tue	10/10	Tue 11 Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Sat	10/14	JOTA / JOTI - Jamboree on the Air/Internet
	Sat	10/14	Woodbadge (Weekend #2)
	Sun	10/15	
	Tue	10/17	PLC meeting (No Trailhead)
	Wed	10/18	ASM meeting
	Sat	10/21	
	Sun	10/22	
	Tue	10/24	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30) / HALLOWEEN COSTUMES
	Fri	10/27	Pinnacles (Fri-Sun)
	Sat	10/28	
	Sun	10/29	
	Tue	10/31	HALLOWEEN - NO TROOP MEETING
NOVEMBER			
	Sat	11/04	Scouting for Food – Door Hangers (Community Service)
	Sat		Church Clean Up (Community Service)
	Sun	11/05	
	Mon	11/06	Troop Committee meeting
	Tue		Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Fri		VETERANS DAY (AUHSD/MDUSD)
	Sat		Scouting for Food – Collection (Community Service)
	Sun		Troop Challenge – Staff Development
	Tue		Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue		Troop Elections/Patrol Elections
	Tue		Popcorn Sales Raffle & Pie Throwing
	Wed	•	ASM meeting
	Sat		THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
	Sun	11/19	THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
		_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Tue		THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
	Sat	11/25	THANKSGIVING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD)
		11/25 11/26	



DECEMBER			
	Sat	12/02	
	Sun	12/03	
	Mon	12/04	Troop Committee meeting
	Tue	12/05	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Sat	12/09	Go Karting
	Sun	12/10	
	Tue	12/12	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Fri	12/15	Winter Nights (Community Service)
	Sat	12/16	WINTER EAGLE COURT OF HONOR (OSLC not available. Date to be rescheduled)
	Sun	12/17	
	Tue		Troop meeting (No Trailhead) - HOLIDAY POTLUCK
	Sat		WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sun		WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Tue	-	WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sat	-	WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sun		WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sun	12/31	Camp Staff Applications Open
JANUARY			
	Tue	-	WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sat		WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sun		WINTER BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Mon	-	Troop Committee meeting
	Tue		Troop meeting/BOR (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue		Move first year Scout into permanent patrols
	Sat	•	MLK WEEKEND
	Sun	-	MLK WEEKEND
	Mon		MLK WEEKEND (AUHSD)
	Tue	01/16	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Wed		ASM meeting
	Fri	01/19	Heidelmann Lodge (Fri-Sun)
	Sat	01/20	
	Sun	01/21	
	Tue	01/23	
	Sat	01/27	L.E.A.D - 2023
	Sun	01/28	
	Tue	01/30	PLC meeting/BOR (No Trailhead)



FEBRUARY			
	Sat	02/03	
	Sun		Scout Sunday (pending)
	Mon		Troop Committee meeting
	Tue	02/06	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Sat	02/10	Snow Camping (Sat-Sun)
	Sun	02/11	
	Tue	02/13	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Sat	02/17	Winter NYLT (Camp Herms) 2/17-2/19
	Sat	02/17	PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND
	Sun	02/18	PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND
	Mon	02/19	PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND (AUHSD)
	Tue	02/20	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Wed	02/21	ASM meeting
	Fri	02/23	Winter NYLT (Camp Herms) 2/23-2/24
	Sat	02/24	
	Sun	02/25	
	Tue	02/27	PLC meeting/BOR (No Trailhead)
MARCH			
	Sat	03/02	
	Sun	03/03	
	Mon	03/04	Troop Committee meeting
	Tue	03/05	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Sat	03/09	
	Sun	03/10	
	Tue	03/12	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue	03/12	New Parent Meeting
	Fri	03/15	Camporee Planning Meeting #3
	Sat	03/16	SF - Urban Scavenger Hunt
	Sun	03/17	
	Tue		Troop Meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue		DEADLINE: MB submission and Scoutmaster Conference for COH
	Wed		ASM Meeting
	Sat	03/23	
	Sun	03/24	
	Tue		PLC Meeting/BOR (No Trailhead)
	Tue		DEADLINE - Last BOR before COH
	Sat	-	Florida Sea Base
	Sun	03/31	SPRING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)



APRIL			
	Tue	04/02	SPRING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sat	04/06	SPRING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sun	04/07	SPRING BREAK (AUHSD/MDUSD/DLS)
	Sun	04/07	EASTER SUNDAY
	Mon	04/08	Troop Committee meeting
	Tue	04/09	SPRING COURT OF HONOR
	Sat	04/13	
	Sun	04/14	
	Tue	04/16	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue	04/16	-Wolfeboro/Wente Leaders Meeting
	Wed	04/17	ASM meeting
	Sat	04/20	Earth Day
	Sun	04/21	Scout Sunday
	Sun	04/21	Spring Church Clean Up
	Tue	04/23	PLC Meeting/BOR (No Trailhead)
	Sat	04/27	Troop Challenge (Sat-Sun)
	Sun	04/28	
	Mon	04/29	Troop Committee meeting
	Tue	04/30	Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
MAY			
	Sat	05/04	
	Sun	05/05	
	Tue		Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Tue		Troop/Patrol Elections
	Sat	05/11	
	Sun		Mother's Day
	Tue		Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
		-	ASM Meeting
	Sat	-	Whitewater Rafting (Sat-Sun)
	Sun	05/19	
	Tue		Troop meeting (Trailhead at 6:30)
	Sat		MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
	Sun		MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
	Mon		MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
	Tue	=	PLC – Yearly Planning Meeting / BOR (No Trailhead)
	Thu	05/30	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (DLS)
	Fri		LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (AUSD)



JUNE			
	Sat	06/01	SUMMER EAGLE COURT OF HONOR (TBD)
	Sun	06/02	
	Tue	06/04	End of Year BBQ
	Tue	06/04	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (MDUSD)
	Sat	06/08	
	Sun	06/09	GGAC June NYLT (6/11-6/17)
	Sat	06/15	
	Sun	06/16	Father's Day
	Sat	06/15	
	Sun	06/16	Camp Wolfeboro (6/16-6/22)
	Sat	06/22	
	Sun	06/23	
	Sat	06/29	
	Sun	06/30	Camp Wente (6/30-7/6)
JULY	Tue	07/04	INDEPENDENCE DAY
	Sat	07/06	
	Sun	07/07	Whitestag Leadership Camp (Need to confirm date)
	Sat	07/13	
	Sun	07/14	
	Sat	07/20	
	Sun	07/21	
	Sat	07/27	
	Sun	07/28	



FUTURE EVENTS

2023

09/01 Heidelman lodge reservations open

Troop Challenge - Planning Meetings

2024

Troop Challenge - Event

Summer 2024 - Kilimanjaro Expedition

Summer 2024 - Sierra Trek

09/01 Heidelman lodge reservations open

2025

Briones District Camporee (April) + Planning Meetings

09/01 Heidelman lodge reservations open

Troop meetings: Tuesdays from 7:00-8:00 in the auditorium. Trailhead precedes Troop meetings from 6:30-7:00.

Patrol Leader's Council (PLC) meetings: LAST Tuesday of the month from 7:00-8:00 in the **Board of Review (BOR)**: LAST Tuesday of the month during the PLC. Additional BORs may be held the week before a Court of Honor.

Troop committee meetings: FIRST Monday of the month unless otherwise indicated from **Assistant Scout Master (ASM) meetings**: THIRD Wednesday of the month unless otherwise indicated from 7:00-8:00 in Rm 217







